SPECIFICATIONS

Centimeters

Chest (A)

Length from HPS (B)

Sleeve length {Center back) (D2)

Inches

Chest (A)

Length from HPS (B)

Sleeve length {Center back) (D2)

Tol-

2 540
2 540
F1.905

Tol-

*1.000

*1.000
0.740

Tol+
2540
2540
905

Tol+

.000
.000
0.750

5
"48.260
771.120
"44.450

5
"9.000
"28.000
"17.500

Dimensions shown with three decimal points

M
53.340
774.930
"48.260

M

21.000
"29.500
"9.000

L

'58.420
777470
51.435

"23.000
"30.500
20.250

XL

'63.500
'80.010
5880

XL

25.000
31.500
22.000

2XL

'58.580
'82.550
59.690

2XL

27.000
32.500
23.500

XL

773.660
’83.820
'63.500

XL

"29.000
™33.000
25.000




